Scott Community High School
712 Main Street
Scott City Kansas 67871-
Phone (620) 872-7620 Fax

Game Schedule
9-12 FOOTBALL

06/09/15

2015-2016
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Fri 09/04/15 CLEARWATER HIGH SCHOOL Varsity Away 7:00 pm
Mon 09/07/15 GARDEN CITY HIGH SCHOOL 9th Grade Away 4:00 pm
Fri 09/11/15 COLBY HIGH SCHOOL Varsity Home 7:00 pm
Mon 09/14/15 COLBY HIGH SCHOOL 9th Grade Away 5:30 pm
Fri 09/18/15 GOODLAND HIGH SCHOOL Varsity Home 7:00 pm
Mon 09/21/15 GOODLAND HIGH SCHOOL Jr. Varsity Away 5:00 pm
Fri 09/25/15 HOLCOMB HIGH SCHOOL Varsity Away 7:00 pm
Mon 09/28/15 HOLCOMB HIGH SCHOOL Jr. Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Fri 10/02/15 HUGOTON HIGH SCHOOL Varsity Home 7:00 pm
Mon 10/05/15 HUGOTON HIGH SCHOOL Jr. Varsity Away 5:00 pm
Fri 10/09/15 ULYSSES HIGH SCHOOL Varsity Away 7:00 pm
Mon 10/12/15 ULYSSES HIGH SCHOOL Jr. Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Fri 10/16/15 KISMET-SOUTH WESTERN Varsity Home 7:00 pm

HEIGHTS HIGH SCHOOL
Mon 10/19/15 KISMET-SOUTH WESTERN Jr. Varsity Away 5:00 pm
HEIGHTS HIGH SCHOOL

Fri 10/23/15 LAKIN HIGH SCHOOL Varsity Away 7:00 pm
Thu 10/29/15 CIMARRON HIGH SCHOOL Varsity Away 7:00 pm
Tue 11/03/15 Bi-District Varsity TBA 7:00 pm
Sat 11/07/15 Regional Varsity TBA 7:00 pm
Fri 11/13/15 Sectional Varsity TBA 7:00 pm
Fri 11/20/15 Sub-State Varsity TBA 7:00 pm
Sat 11/28/15 STATE Varsity Away
*Conference

Printed on June 09, 2015



